
Scoresheet for Team: Chief Chimera
26303

26303 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/16 On 03/28/2026 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 56 34 55 70 44 66 30 0

Total: 503 481 494 543 529 499 496 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26303 Chief Chimera Team: 26301 Bee Paradise
Host Location: BanBan Baraki Nishi Funabashi Host Location: Beep

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 6 08614 Satou, Tomoko * 8 2 08704 Ito, Yoshihiro
* 7 7 06185 Matsumoto, Katsushi * 7 6 13755 Uriyangxai, Uudam
* 4 4 06186 Tagawa, Bunzo * 3 5 10299 Kawahara, Hisako
* 5 6 09311 Satou, Hiroyuki * 3 2 08092 Wada, Haruna
* 4 6 12937 Yoshino, Yasushi * 4 3 12939 Furukawa, Gou
* 3 4 16077 Akaogi, Sanae * 3 7 16711 Shiga, Akihiko
* 5 3 12225 Mochizuki, Shu * 3 7 16712 Hirasawa, Yutaro
* 1 4 17267 Moriyama, Rie * 4 7 08707 Oshima, Megumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26302) Spin Off On 04/04/2026 At Beep

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Bee Paradise
26301

26301 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/16 On 03/28/2026 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 56 34 55 70 44 66 30 0

Total: 503 481 494 543 529 499 496 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26303 Chief Chimera Team: 26301 Bee Paradise
Host Location: BanBan Baraki Nishi Funabashi Host Location: Beep

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 6 08614 Satou, Tomoko * 8 2 08704 Ito, Yoshihiro
* 7 7 06185 Matsumoto, Katsushi * 7 6 13755 Uriyangxai, Uudam
* 4 4 06186 Tagawa, Bunzo * 3 5 10299 Kawahara, Hisako
* 5 6 09311 Satou, Hiroyuki * 3 2 08092 Wada, Haruna
* 4 6 12937 Yoshino, Yasushi * 4 3 12939 Furukawa, Gou
* 3 4 16077 Akaogi, Sanae * 3 7 16711 Shiga, Akihiko
* 5 3 12225 Mochizuki, Shu * 3 7 16712 Hirasawa, Yutaro
* 1 4 17267 Moriyama, Rie * 4 7 08707 Oshima, Megumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26304) Orcas On 04/04/2026 At BanBan Baraki Nishi Funabashi

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: One Chance
26305

26305 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/16 On 03/28/2026 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 56 34 55 70 44 66 30 0

Total: 503 481 494 543 529 499 496 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26305 One Chance Team: 26308 Bye
Host Location: BanBan Kamagaya Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 5 00816 Honda, Junichi
* 5 2 02755 Matsukawa, Michihiro
* 6 2 09794 Higashi, Yoshikazu
* 1 7 12515 Kobayashi, Takako
* 3 7 13014 Kishihara, Ryo
* 3 8 10716 Takase, Motoyuki
* 3 8 17152 Aoki, Wataru
* 5 6 12450 Taguchi, Naoya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26307) Woodpeckers On 04/04/2026 At Beep

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Bye
26308

26308 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/16 On 03/28/2026 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 56 34 55 70 44 66 30 0

Total: 503 481 494 543 529 499 496 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26305 One Chance Team: 26308 Bye
Host Location: BanBan Kamagaya Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 5 00816 Honda, Junichi
* 5 2 02755 Matsukawa, Michihiro
* 6 2 09794 Higashi, Yoshikazu
* 1 7 12515 Kobayashi, Takako
* 3 7 13014 Kishihara, Ryo
* 3 8 10716 Takase, Motoyuki
* 3 8 17152 Aoki, Wataru
* 5 6 12450 Taguchi, Naoya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26306) Trigger On 04/04/2026 At Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Woodpeckers
26307

26307 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/16 On 03/28/2026 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 56 34 55 70 44 66 30 0

Total: 503 481 494 543 529 499 496 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26307 Woodpeckers Team: 26306 Trigger
Host Location: Beep Host Location: Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 5 06593 Nagatsuka, Masaaki * 6 5 10308 Karino, Yasushi
* 4 6 06240 Onuma, Natsumi * 4 5 13750 Araki, Masahiro
* 5 6 13520 Nomura, Hiroshi * 5 4 12007 Endo, Tomohiko
* 2 1 16907 Fukuda, Shinya * 4 7 15655 Ichikawa, Katsutoshi
* 4 4 13753 Ikemura, Shohei * 2 2 16450 Takahashi, Hiromi
* 5 5 08703 Hirata, Norifumi * 4 7 17100 Kameoka, Nobuyuki
* 3 7 08101 Ishihara, Tokuo * 2 6 17101 Kameoka, Toshiko
* 3 6 17290 Kobayashi, Takashi * 2 9 17269 Hasegawa, Hironori

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26305) One Chance On 04/04/2026 At Beep

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Trigger
26306

26306 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/16 On 03/28/2026 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 56 34 55 70 44 66 30 0

Total: 503 481 494 543 529 499 496 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26307 Woodpeckers Team: 26306 Trigger
Host Location: Beep Host Location: Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 5 06593 Nagatsuka, Masaaki * 6 5 10308 Karino, Yasushi
* 4 6 06240 Onuma, Natsumi * 4 5 13750 Araki, Masahiro
* 5 6 13520 Nomura, Hiroshi * 5 4 12007 Endo, Tomohiko
* 2 1 16907 Fukuda, Shinya * 4 7 15655 Ichikawa, Katsutoshi
* 4 4 13753 Ikemura, Shohei * 2 2 16450 Takahashi, Hiromi
* 5 5 08703 Hirata, Norifumi * 4 7 17100 Kameoka, Nobuyuki
* 3 7 08101 Ishihara, Tokuo * 2 6 17101 Kameoka, Toshiko
* 3 6 17290 Kobayashi, Takashi * 2 9 17269 Hasegawa, Hironori

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26308) Bye On 04/04/2026 At Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Spin Off
26302

26302 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/16 On 03/28/2026 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 56 34 55 70 44 66 30 0

Total: 503 481 494 543 529 499 496 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26302 Spin Off Team: 26304 Orcas
Host Location: Beep Host Location: BanBan Baraki Nishi Funabashi

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 6 13033 Nishimura, Hiromi * 5 6 13444 Tajima, Hideaki
* 6 7 16451 Ueda, Hiroshi * 5 5 13445 Sakurai, Toru
* 9 5 03979 Sadoyama, Takayuki * 3 6 16633 Moriyama, Yuka
* 6 5 15402 Kazama, Mitsuhiko * 2 5 16707 Sugiyama, Shunsuke
* 2 2 16976 Itou, Risa * 5 6 16709 Yokoyama, Kenji
* 4 5 17270 Kawahito, Takatoshi * 7 4 15404 Saito, Yusuke
* 2 5 17271 Watanabe, Ayato * 3 6 17288 Tobori, Kasumi
* 2 9 17272 Ichikawa, Chieko * 6 7 17289 Nakajima, Shinya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26303) Chief Chimera On 04/04/2026 At Beep

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Orcas
26304

26304 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/16 On 03/28/2026 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 56 34 55 70 44 66 30 0

Total: 503 481 494 543 529 499 496 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26302 Spin Off Team: 26304 Orcas
Host Location: Beep Host Location: BanBan Baraki Nishi Funabashi

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 6 13033 Nishimura, Hiromi * 5 6 13444 Tajima, Hideaki
* 6 7 16451 Ueda, Hiroshi * 5 5 13445 Sakurai, Toru
* 9 5 03979 Sadoyama, Takayuki * 3 6 16633 Moriyama, Yuka
* 6 5 15402 Kazama, Mitsuhiko * 2 5 16707 Sugiyama, Shunsuke
* 2 2 16976 Itou, Risa * 5 6 16709 Yokoyama, Kenji
* 4 5 17270 Kawahito, Takatoshi * 7 4 15404 Saito, Yusuke
* 2 5 17271 Watanabe, Ayato * 3 6 17288 Tobori, Kasumi
* 2 9 17272 Ichikawa, Chieko * 6 7 17289 Nakajima, Shinya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26301) Bee Paradise On 04/04/2026 At BanBan Baraki Nishi Funabashi

Visiting Team


